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                   CODY INVITATIONAL (THE WYOMING WORLD CUP)                     

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                                GIRLS VARSITY GS                                 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   15   VAR G Jacks  Taylor Smith         38.61 (1)     40.55 (1)   1:19.16 (1)  

2   13   VAR G Jacks  Morgan Kilmain       40.04 (3)     41.72 (2)   1:21.76 (2)  

3   17   VAR G Jacks  Maya Ferris          39.98 (2)     42.84 (4)   1:22.82 (3)  

4   3    VAR G Cody   Aspen Kalkowski      41.57 (5)     42.80 (3)   1:24.37 (4)  

5   41   VAR G Natro  Elena Galles         40.69 (4)     44.02 (5)   1:24.71 (5)  

6   43   VAR G Natro  Aleka Blair          42.98 (8)     45.13 (6)   1:28.11 (6)  

7   1    VAR G Cody   Nicole Wagler        42.73 (7)     45.87 (7)   1:28.60 (7)  

8   7    VAR G Cody   Catherine Lovera     45.56 (11)    46.77 (8)   1:32.33 (8)  

9   53   VAR G Pined  Allison Gregory      45.75 (12)    47.52 (9)   1:33.27 (9)  

10  31   VAR G Laram  Isabelle Spivey      45.38 (10)    48.29 (11)  1:33.67 (10) 

11  9    VAR G Cody   Kik Hayano           46.45 (14)    48.15 (10)  1:34.60 (11) 

12  45   VAR G Natro  Ava Williams         46.15 (13)    49.08 (13)  1:35.23 (12) 

13  5    VAR G Cody   Taylor Dye           45.20 (9)     50.40 (16)  1:35.60 (13) 

14  21   VAR G Kelly  Maddie Hardy         47.22 (15)    49.86 (14)  1:37.08 (14) 

15  51   VAR G Pined  Sydney Wise          48.13 (17)    49.98 (15)  1:38.11 (15) 

16  23   VAR G Kelly  Danna Hansen         47.87 (16)    51.18 (18)  1:39.05 (16) 

17  37   VAR G Laram  Lina Woelk           48.62 (18)    51.22 (19)  1:39.84 (17) 

18  47   VAR G Natro  Audrey Roberts       49.97 (20)    51.07 (17)  1:41.04 (18) 

19  33   VAR G Laram  Ally Delaney         50.32 (21)    53.59 (22)  1:43.91 (19) 

20  59   VAR G Pined  Alena Mika           52.19 (22)    53.12 (20)  1:45.31 (20) 

21  57   VAR G Pined  Katie LaBuda         52.23 (23)    53.24 (21)  1:45.47 (21) 

22  19   VAR G Jacks  Skylar White         42.05 (6)   1:08.24 (25)  1:50.29 (22) 

23  29   VAR G Kelly  Riley Ullery         55.68 (25)    54.62 (23)  1:50.30 (23) 

24  35   VAR G Laram  McCrea Doyle       1:09.49 (26)    48.74 (12)  1:58.23 (24) 

25  39   VAR G Laram  Chloe Thomas       1:19.74 (27)    56.89 (24)  2:16.63 (25) 

26  25   VAR G Kelly  Audrey Mosier        48.87 (19)        DNF                  

27  55   VAR G Pined  Aubrey Summers       52.30 (24)        DNF                  

28  27   VAR G Kelly  Jenny Gustafson    1:56.28 (28)        DNF                  

29  11   VAR G Jacks  Sidney nash              DNF                                

30  49   VAR G Natro  Jara Manau               DNF   
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                   CODY INVITATIONAL (THE WYOMING WORLD CUP)                     

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                                GIRLS VARSITY GS                                 

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : Cody   Total Points : 3628   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

3    VAR GIRLS  Aspen Kalkowski      41.57 (5)    42.80 (3)  1:24.37 (4)  867    * 

1    VAR GIRLS  Nicole Wagler        42.73 (7)    45.87 (7)  1:28.60 (7)  763    * 

7    VAR GIRLS  Catherine Lovera     45.56 (11    46.77 (8)  1:32.33 (8)  733    * 

9    VAR GIRLS  Kik Hayano           46.45 (14    48.15 (10  1:34.60 (11) 655    * 

5    VAR GIRLS  Taylor Dye           45.20 (9)    50.40 (16  1:35.60 (13) 610    * 

 

Team : Jackson Hole   Total Points : 3318   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

15   VAR GIRLS  Taylor Smith         38.61 (1)    40.55 (1)  1:19.16 (1) 1000    * 

13   VAR GIRLS  Morgan Kilmain       40.04 (3)    41.72 (2)  1:21.76 (2)  952    * 

17   VAR GIRLS  Maya Ferris          39.98 (2)    42.84 (4)  1:22.82 (3)  908    * 

19   VAR GIRLS  Skylar White         42.05 (6)  1:08.24 (25  1:50.29 (22) 458    * 

11   VAR GIRLS  Sidney nash              DNF                                  

 

Team : Natrona County   Total Points : 2775   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

41   VAR GIRLS  Elena Galles         40.69 (4)    44.02 (5)  1:24.71 (5)  830    * 

43   VAR GIRLS  Aleka Blair          42.98 (8)    45.13 (6)  1:28.11 (6)  795    * 

45   VAR GIRLS  Ava Williams         46.15 (13    49.08 (13  1:35.23 (12) 632    * 

47   VAR GIRLS  Audrey Roberts       49.97 (20    51.07 (17  1:41.04 (18) 518    * 

49   VAR GIRLS  Jara Manau               DNF                                  

 

Team : Laramie   Total Points : 2568   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

31   VAR GIRLS  Isabelle Spivey      45.38 (10    48.29 (11  1:33.67 (10) 679    * 

37   VAR GIRLS  Lina Woelk           48.62 (18    51.22 (19  1:39.84 (17) 534    * 

33   VAR GIRLS  Ally Delaney         50.32 (21    53.59 (22  1:43.91 (19) 502    * 

35   VAR GIRLS  McCrea Doyle       1:09.49 (26    48.74 (12  1:58.23 (24) 433    * 

39   VAR GIRLS  Chloe Thomas       1:19.74 (27    56.89 (24  2:16.63 (25) 420    * 

 

Team : Pinedale   Total Points : 2235   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

53   VAR GIRLS  Allison Gregory      45.75 (12    47.52 (9)  1:33.27 (9)  706    * 

51   VAR GIRLS  Sydney Wise          48.13 (17    49.98 (15  1:38.11 (15) 570    * 

59   VAR GIRLS  Alena Mika           52.19 (22    53.12 (20  1:45.31 (20) 487    * 

57   VAR GIRLS  Katie LaBuda         52.23 (23    53.24 (21  1:45.47 (21) 472    * 

55   VAR GIRLS  Aubrey Summers       52.30 (24        DNF    
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                   CODY INVITATIONAL (THE WYOMING WORLD CUP)                     

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                                BOYS VARSITY GS                                  

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   16   VAR B Jacks  Eddie Owens          38.92 (1)     40.25 (2)   1:19.17 (1)  

2   14   VAR B Jacks  Ridge Kling          39.07 (2)     40.23 (1)   1:19.30 (2)  

3   18   VAR B Jacks  Tate Ellingson       39.33 (4)     40.74 (3)   1:20.07 (3)  

4   20   VAR B Jacks  Fin Hutchinson       40.05 (5)     42.51 (4)   1:22.56 (4)  

5   22   VAR B Kelly  Alex Yakel           39.32 (3)     43.86 (7)   1:23.18 (5)  

6   32   VAR B Laram  Ashton Ford          41.75 (7)     43.18 (5)   1:24.93 (6)  

7   2    VAR B Cody   David Reed           41.60 (6)     43.73 (6)   1:25.33 (7)  

8   4    VAR B Cody   James Davis          42.27 (8)     44.74 (9)   1:27.01 (8)  

9   10   VAR B Cody   Maddox Growney       42.92 (9)     44.56 (8)   1:27.48 (9)  

10  46   VAR B Natro  Antonio Concepcio    44.98 (11)    46.23 (12)  1:31.21 (10) 

11  36   VAR B Laram  Alonzo Gardea        46.22 (12)    48.29 (14)  1:34.51 (11) 

12  50   VAR B Natro  Jack Pivik           46.66 (13)    48.68 (16)  1:35.34 (12) 

13  40   VAR B Laram  Omar Gardea          48.60 (15)    48.31 (15)  1:36.91 (13) 

14  54   VAR B Pined  Sean Ruckman         48.67 (16)    51.04 (18)  1:39.71 (14) 

15  52   VAR B Pined  Walker Wyckoff       48.19 (14)    51.77 (20)  1:39.96 (15) 

16  28   VAR B Kelly  Aiden Schroeder      53.25 (20)    47.99 (13)  1:41.24 (16) 

17  6    VAR B Cody   Jasper Crofts        55.39 (22)    46.06 (11)  1:41.45 (17) 

18  58   VAR B Pined  Michael Vitanza      49.79 (17)    51.68 (19)  1:41.47 (18) 

19  38   VAR B Laram  Lennie Manwarren     50.77 (18)    50.77 (17)  1:41.54 (19) 

20  26   VAR B Kelly  Robert Neff          57.39 (23)    45.19 (10)  1:42.58 (20) 

21  48   VAR B Natro  Isiah Cox            44.45 (10)  1:02.09 (23)  1:46.54 (21) 

22  56   VAR B Pined  Nicholas Boyce       53.22 (19)    55.01 (21)  1:48.23 (22) 

23  60   VAR B Pined  Zachary Maxam        53.32 (21)    55.71 (22)  1:49.03 (23) 

24  30   VAR B Kelly  Bryce Locklin      1:35.03 (24)        DNF                  

25  12   VAR B Jacks  Charlie Hoelscher        DNF                                

26  8    VAR B Cody   Sterling Banks           DNF                                

27  34   VAR B Laram  Tim Considine            DNF                                

28  24   VAR B Kelly  Stephen Christens        DNF                                

29  42   VAR B Natro  Jack Canepa              DNF                                

30  44   VAR B Natro  Cody Crawford            DNF     
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                   CODY INVITATIONAL (THE WYOMING WORLD CUP)                     

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                                BOYS VARSITY GS                                  

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : Jackson Hole   Total Points : 3727   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

16   VAR BOYS   Eddie Owens          38.92 (1)    40.25 (2)  1:19.17 (1) 1000    * 

14   VAR BOYS   Ridge Kling          39.07 (2)    40.23 (1)  1:19.30 (2)  952    * 

18   VAR BOYS   Tate Ellingson       39.33 (4)    40.74 (3)  1:20.07 (3)  908    * 

20   VAR BOYS   Fin Hutchinson       40.05 (5)    42.51 (4)  1:22.56 (4)  867    * 

12   VAR BOYS   Charlie Hoelscher        DNF                                  

 

Team : Cody   Total Points : 2736   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

2    VAR BOYS   David Reed           41.60 (6)    43.73 (6)  1:25.33 (7)  763    * 

4    VAR BOYS   James Davis          42.27 (8)    44.74 (9)  1:27.01 (8)  733    * 

10   VAR BOYS   Maddox Growney       42.92 (9)    44.56 (8)  1:27.48 (9)  706    * 

6    VAR BOYS   Jasper Crofts        55.39 (22    46.06 (11  1:41.45 (17) 534    * 

8    VAR BOYS   Sterling Banks           DNF                                  

 

Team : Pinedale   Total Points : 2581   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

54   VAR BOYS   Sean Ruckman         48.67 (16    51.04 (18  1:39.71 (14) 590    * 

52   VAR BOYS   Walker Wyckoff       48.19 (14    51.77 (20  1:39.96 (15) 570    * 

58   VAR BOYS   Michael Vitanza      49.79 (17    51.68 (19  1:41.47 (18) 518    * 

56   VAR BOYS   Nicholas Boyce       53.22 (19    55.01 (21  1:48.23 (22) 458    * 

60   VAR BOYS   Zachary Maxam        53.32 (21    55.71 (22  1:49.03 (23) 445    * 

 

Team : Laramie   Total Points : 2562   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

32   VAR BOYS   Ashton Ford          41.75 (7)    43.18 (5)  1:24.93 (6)  795    * 

36   VAR BOYS   Alonzo Gardea        46.22 (12    48.29 (14  1:34.51 (11) 655    * 

40   VAR BOYS   Omar Gardea          48.60 (15    48.31 (15  1:36.91 (13) 610    * 

38   VAR BOYS   Lennie Manwarren     50.77 (18    50.77 (17  1:41.54 (19) 502    * 

34   VAR BOYS   Tim Considine            DNF                                  

 

Team : Kelly Walsh   Total Points : 1869   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

22   VAR BOYS   Alex Yakel           39.32 (3)    43.86 (7)  1:23.18 (5)  830    * 

28   VAR BOYS   Aiden Schroeder      53.25 (20    47.99 (13  1:41.24 (16) 552    * 

26   VAR BOYS   Robert Neff          57.39 (23    45.19 (10  1:42.58 (20) 487    * 

30   VAR BOYS   Bryce Locklin      1:35.03 (24        DNF                     

24   VAR BOYS   Stephen Christens        DNF                                  

 

 

 

 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
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                   CODY INVITATIONAL (THE WYOMING WORLD CUP)                     

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                                BOYS VARSITY GS                                  

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : Natrona County   Total Points : 1783   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 



46   VAR BOYS   Antonio Concepcio    44.98 (11    46.23 (12  1:31.21 (10) 679    * 

50   VAR BOYS   Jack Pivik           46.66 (13    48.68 (16  1:35.34 (12) 632    * 

48   VAR BOYS   Isiah Cox            44.45 (10  1:02.09 (23  1:46.54 (21) 472    * 

42   VAR BOYS   Jack Canepa              DNF                                  

44   VAR BOYS   Cody Crawford            DNF                                  
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                   CODY INVITATIONAL (THE WYOMING WORLD CUP)                     

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                                  GIRLS JV GS                                    

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   117  JV GI Jacks  Brynn Crabtree       41.87 (1)     44.28 (1)   1:26.15 (1)  

2   119  JV GI Jacks  Cadel Carrigan       42.47 (2)     44.72 (2)   1:27.19 (2)  

3   121  JV GI Jacks  Brielle Griggs       48.21 (3)     49.22 (3)   1:37.43 (3)  

4   127  JV GI Cody   Gillian Growney      50.13 (4)     51.56 (4)   1:41.69 (4)  

5   141  JV GI Kelly  Serena Skaf          52.42 (5)     56.13 (5)   1:48.55 (5)  

6   137  JV GI Kelly  Hailey Hardy         55.91 (6)     59.34 (7)   1:55.25 (6)  

7   87   JV GI Pined  Cora Murphy          57.67 (7)     59.37 (8)   1:57.04 (7)  

8   131  JV GI Cody   Clara Christensen    57.97 (8)   1:01.73 (9)   1:59.70 (8)  

9   89   JV GI Pined  Anastasia Mika     1:01.90 (11)    58.02 (6)   1:59.92 (9)  

10  129  JV GI Cody   Sarah Cook           58.51 (9)   1:02.02 (10)  2:00.53 (10) 

11  101  JV GI Natro  Kate Oden          1:02.10 (12)  1:02.98 (11)  2:05.08 (11) 

12  145  JV GI Kelly  Danielle Row       1:01.61 (10)  1:03.98 (14)  2:05.59 (12) 

13  97   JV GI Natro  Olivia Sauseto     1:03.45 (13)  1:03.81 (13)  2:07.26 (13) 

14  143  JV GI Kelly  Abi Miller         1:09.21 (15)  1:03.34 (12)  2:12.55 (14) 

15  139  JV GI Kelly  Anna Swanson       1:07.07 (14)  1:06.66 (15)  2:13.73 (15) 

16  99   JV GI Natro  Felicity Engberg   1:14.77 (16)  1:44.91 (17)  2:59.68 (16) 

17  103  JV GI Natro  Lily Lutz          1:33.00 (18)  1:40.74 (16)  3:13.74 (17) 

18  91   JV GI Pined  Brooklyn Flint     1:23.28 (17)        DNF               
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                   CODY INVITATIONAL (THE WYOMING WORLD CUP)                     

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                                BOYS JV 1.29.21                                  

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   122        Jacks  Buckeye Milligan     41.31 (2)     42.87 (2)   1:24.18 (1)  

2   118        Jacks  Kai Lufkin           42.95 (4)     42.49 (1)   1:25.44 (2)  

3   128        Cody   Ryan Decker          42.84 (3)     44.72 (3)   1:27.56 (3)  

4   130        Cody   Logan Ross           43.62 (5)     45.21 (4)   1:28.83 (4)  

5   120        Jacks  Joseph Zolik         44.65 (6)     45.51 (5)   1:30.16 (5)  

6   116        Jacks  Matthew Lamb         41.11 (1)     49.91 (10)  1:31.02 (6)  

7   136        Kelly  Colin Bergen         45.27 (7)     48.39 (8)   1:33.66 (7)  

8   144        Kelly  Zach Nelson          48.29 (9)     47.51 (6)   1:35.80 (8)  

9   98         Natro  Sam True             47.44 (8)     48.84 (9)   1:36.28 (9)  

10  96         Natro  Nolan Hornecker      49.07 (11)    47.72 (7)   1:36.79 (10) 

11  138        Kelly  Evan Walker          48.82 (10)    51.14 (12)  1:39.96 (11) 

12  124        Jacks  Jax Warsinske        49.82 (12)    50.32 (11)  1:40.14 (12) 

13  100        Natro  Logan Engelman       50.86 (13)    53.26 (14)  1:44.12 (13) 

14  134        Cody   Asher Aguirre        51.19 (14)    52.98 (13)  1:44.17 (14) 

15  142        Kelly  Jackson Berg         51.68 (15)    54.05 (15)  1:45.73 (15) 

16  140        Kelly  Jackson Brooks       52.76 (16)    54.09 (16)  1:46.85 (16) 

17  102        Natro  Jaromiah Taylor      54.02 (17)    54.39 (17)  1:48.41 (17) 

18  106        Laram  Kolby Buus           54.10 (18)    56.68 (18)  1:50.78 (18) 

19  104        Natro  Carson Peterson    1:02.40 (19)    57.49 (19)  1:59.89 (19) 

20  86         Pined  Brayden Bennett          DNS                                

21  108        Laram  Jack Drew                DNS                                

22  126        Cody   Garrett Kalkowski        DNF                                

23  132        Cody   Sebastien McCarty        DSQ 
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                   CODY INVITATIONAL (THE WYOMING WORLD CUP)                     

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                                 EXTRAS 1.29.21                                  

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   810  EXTRA Kelly  Kenny Lacko          47.00 (1)                              

2   811  EXTRA Kelly  Jackson Shedd        54.51 (2)                              

3   809  EXTRA Natro  Giordano Fratti      55.21 (3)                              

4   808  EXTRA Natro  Will Anderson      1:03.08 (4)                              

5   812  EXTRA Kelly  Jaz Lautenbag      1:08.28 (5)                              

6   802  EXTRA Kelly  Alicia Guerrero    1:11.72 (6)                              

7   813  EXTRA Kelly  Jimmy Ruble        1:13.53 (7)                              

8   807  EXTRA Natro  Noah Yates         1:13.94 (8)                              

9   803  EXTRA Kelly  Shea Ophdahl       1:51.96 (9)                              

10  801  EXTRA Kelly  Elise Ramsey                                                
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                   CODY INVITATIONAL (THE WYOMING WORLD CUP)                     

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                                 FORERUNNERS GS                                  

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   804  EXTRA Cody   Logan McLeod         46.25 (1)     48.56 (1)   1:34.81 (1)  

2   805  EXTRA Cody   Dane Campbell        48.13 (2)     51.43 (3)   1:39.56 (2)  

3   806  EXTRA Cody   Richie Bates         49.27 (3)     51.18 (2)   1:40.45 (3)  

4   800  EXTRA Kelly  Lily Baker           52.72 (4)                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         


